
MARCH COHORT

Experience 1 (Orientation)
Monday 25 – 27 Wednesday March 

Experience 2 Thursday 18 April 

Experience 3 Thursday 9 May 	

Experience 4 Thursday 23 May 

Experience 5 Wednesday 12 June 

Experience 6 Thursday 13 June 

Experience 7	 Thursday 25 July 

Experience 8	 Friday 26 July 

Experience 9	 Thursday 15 August 

Experience 10	 Thursday 5 September 

Graduation	 Thursday 5 September 

JULY COHORT

Experience 1 (Orientation)
Wednesday 17 July – Friday 19 July 

Experience 2 Wednesday 7 August 

Experience 3	 Thursday 29 August 

Experience 4	 Thursday 19 September 

Experience 5	 Wednesday 16 October 

Experience 6	 Thursday 17 October 

Experience 7	 Tuesday 12 November 

Experience 8	 Wednesday 13 November 

Experience 9	 Thursday 28 November 

Experience 10	 Thursday 12 December 

Graduation	 Thursday 12 December 

Applicants are encouraged to apply regardless of their 
personal or organisational financial situation. 

Applicants may be eligible for scholarships, payment plans or 
special consideration to receive partial fee waivers. 

Transport to and from experiences and personal expenses are 
the responsibility of participants.

“To me, leadership is something that requires 

constant self-investment, not only for my journey 

but for the journeys of those who I lead.”

Moira Aynsley (Rising 2022) | Foodbank WA

Apply at leadershipwa.org.au/rising

APPLICATION DATES
Scholarships Close – 5 February 2024

Applications Close – 12 February 2024

APPLICATION DATES
Scholarships Close – 6 May 2024 
Applications Close – 20 May 2024

PROGRAM INVESTMENT

Personal Fee 	 $680 

Organisational Fee $7,550 

Total 	 $8,230 

Costs are inclusive of GST 
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